Descriptors
Category

Type
Specifications

Product Class
Product Main Type
Outputs

Number of Outputs
Degree of Protection

Dimensions

Product Net Depth / Length
Product Net Height
Product Net Width

Product Net Weight

Safety Information

Performance Level

electrification.us.abb.com

UPC No 804325837170

Catalog No. 2TLA050120R4030

Description: EDGE3, PIN 3M END CABLE, 2NC/1NO

Home > Machine Safety > Safety Sensors, Switches, Locks & Gate Boxes

@ Industrial
. Solutions

Safety limit switch, 2NC + 1NO contacts, 3m cable end exit, die cast, with pin plunger.

Safety Sensors, Switches, Locks & Gate Boxes

Safety Limit Switches

Safety Limit Switches
Edge

Contact

2NC + 1INO

IP67

16 mm
64 mm
35 mm
0.280kg

Uptoe
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